Mass Intentions for the week of: Presentation of the Lord February 1 -7

Saturday, February 1

Sunday, February 2

Monday, February 3

Tuesday, February 4

Wednesday, February 5

Thursday, February 6

Friday, February 7

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Carol Solana (D)
Michelle Lorusso (birthday)

Larry Bacchi (D)
Michael A. Morel (D)
Fred Lane (D)

Kalil Joslyn Kling (D)
Ferninand Uy

Our Parish Family

Daniel Mahon (D)
Edward Malowney (D)

Patricia Ann Halpin (D)
Edward Malowney (D)
Pedro Penso (D)

Shannon Blackwell (D)
Joe Neil Joseph (D)

Jack Wanjek (D)
Munir Skaff (D)

Robert Wilben (D)

Nancy Lee Sarver (D)



